Services for Implementation of projects in Other National Waterways”. 

2. Critical Data Sheet 

(a) Interested parties may download the tender document online from the site 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app or IWAI’s website “www.iwai.nic.in” and pay 

2,500/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) + 18% GST= Rs. 2,950 (Two thousand nine hundred 
and fifty only) as the cost of tender document / tender fee deposited to IWAI fund through 
RTGS / NEFT/online payment. 

(b) Some important dates for this tender process are as follows: 

(i) Document download start date 04.12.2025 at 9:30 hrs 

(ii) Bid Submission Last Date 29.12.2025 up to 15:00 hrs